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Online Counselling Schedule for Master of Science (Renewable Energy and
Environment) (MSCRWEE)

Date

May 16, 2024

May 17, 2024

May 18, 2024

May 19, 2024

Date

May 21, 2024

May 22, 2024

May 23, 2024

Date

May 26, 2024

May 27, 2024

May 28, 2024

May 29, 2024

Time

2:00 pm - 3:30pm

2:00 pm - 3:30pm

2:00 pm - 3:30pm

2:00 pm - 3:30pm

Time

9:30am - 11:00am

9:30 am - 11:00am

9:30 am - 11:00am

Time

2:00 pm - 3:30pm

2:00 pm - 3:30pm

2:00 pm - 3:30pm

2:00 pm - 3:30pm

Academic Counselor: Dr. Anil Kumar
[Session: Jan-2024 Fresh]

Course

MRW-001

MRW-001

MRW-001

MRW-001

Meeting Link
https://meet.google.com/ujo-swjk-wxo
https://meet.google.com/ujo-swjk-wxo
https://meet.google.com/ujo-swjk-wxo
https://meet.google.com/ujo-swjk-wxo

Academic Counselor: Dr. Absar Ahmad

[Session: Jan-2024 Fresh]

Course

MST-01

MST-01

MST-01

Meeting Link

https://meet.google.com/usz-fbmv-ugm

https://meet.google.com/usz-fbmv-ugm

https://meet.google.com/usz-fbmv-ugm

Academic Counselor: Dr. Anil Kumar
[Session: Jan-2024 Fresh]

Course

MRW-002

MRW-002

MRW-002

MRW-002

Meeting Link
https://meet.google.com/ujo-swjk-wxo
https://meet.google.com/ujo-swijk-wxo
https://meet.google.com/ujo-swijk-wxo
https://meet.google.com/ujo-swjk-wxo

All the learners are advised to join the online counselling sessions on time.

[Regional Director]
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